Department of Health Care Services

CEA B, Chief, Pharmacy Benefits Division

JC# 462697

Eligibility List
03/06/2025

Information List

Effective Date 03/06/2025
Eligibility Expires 03/06/2026
Class Code 7500

Certification Rule

Rule of 3 Ranks

Number on List

XX

Number of Candidates

Rank

Score

2

95

1

85

1

WIN| =

75




